Portola Springs Elementary Bell Schedule 2023-2024

Pre-Kindergarten

8:00 AM - 11:20 AM
11:20 AM - 2:40 PM

AM
PM

*Wednesday Modified and All Minimum Days

PM

Kindergarten

AM
PM

*Wednesday Modified and All Minimum Days

PM

15t Grade

8:15 AM
9:55 AM
10:15 AM
11:25 AM
12:05 PM
2:15 PM

2nd Grade

8:15 AM
9:55 AM
10:15 AM
11:25 AM
12:05 PM
2:15PM

Minimum Day & Parent Conference Dismissal:

Grades 1-3
Grades 4-6

10:10 AM - 1:30PM

8:00 AM - 11:20 AM
11:20 AM - 2:40 PM

10:10 AM - 1:30PM

9:55 AM
10:15 AM
11:25 AM
12:05 PM
2:15PM

9:55 AM
10:15 AM
11:25 AM
12:05 PM
2.15PM

Recess

Lunch

Dismissal

Recess

Lunch

Dismissall

1:20 PM
1:34 PM

3rd Grade

8:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
12:05 PM
12:45 PM
2.15PM

4th Grade

8:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
12:05 PM
12:45 PM
2:34 PM

5th Grade

8:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
12:45 PM
1:25 PM
2:34 PM

6th Grade

8:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
12:45 PM
1:25 PM
2:34 PM

- 10:20 AM
- 10:40 AM
- 12205 PM
- 12:45PM
- 2215PM

- 10:20 AM
- 10:40 AM
- 12205 PM
- 12:45PM
- 2234 PM

- 10:45 AM
- 11:05 AM
- 12:45PM
- 1:25PM
- 2234 PM

- 10:45 AM
- 11:.056 AM
- 1245 PM
- 1:25PM
- 2:34 PM

Recess

Lunch

Dismissal

Recess

Lunch

Dismissall

Recess

Lunch

Dismissall

Recess

Lunch

Dismissall
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